Date
February 23
March 1
March 7
March 13

Date

March 26
April 2
April 4
April 9
April 18
April 22
April 26
April 29
May 3
May 6
May 8
May 10
May 17

Indoor Season

Opponent Place
Normal West (boys only) Bloomington (Shirk Center)
West Lafayette Purdue (Lambert Fieldhouse)
West Lafayette Purdue (Lambert Fieldhouse)
Uni high Uofl Armory

Outdoor Season

Opponent Place
Bismarck Bismarck
Bismarck Bismarck
Salt Fork Catlin
Salt Fork Catlin
Northern Vermillion Cayuga, IN
Covington Covington, IN
St. Joe(boys only) St.Joe
Hoopeston Hoopeston
County Meet Hoopeston
Conference Meet Catlin
Bismarck (boys only) Bismarck
Girls Sectional TBA
Boys Sectional TBA

TBA
TBA

Time
10:00
5:00 EST
5:00 EST
7:00 PM

Time
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00 EST
5:00 EST
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00



